
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.25
2 5 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'12.22
3 3 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.61
4 6 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.46
5 2 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'14.68
6 7 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.16
7 8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.68
8 1 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.79

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 10:33

Serie 2
1 4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'16.23
2 2 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'18.00
3 3 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.52
4 5 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.30
5 6 BELOTTI Greta 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.82
6 8 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.31
7 7 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.57
8 1 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.02

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 10:31

Serie 3
1 3 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'20.28
2 4 BARBAGALLO Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'24.33
3 5 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.06
4 6 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'29.63
5 7 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.97
6 2 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.92
7 1 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'36.03
8 8 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.28

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 10:29

Serie 4
1 2 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.52
2 3 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.89
3 5 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'36.12
4 4 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'37.76
5 6 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'44.43

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore 10:27
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100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
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1 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.25
2 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CS Roero 1'12.22
3 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.61
4 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.46
5 ODDONE Ottavia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'14.68
6 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'15.16
7 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'16.23
8 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.68
9 GILLI Carlotta 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'18.00

10 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'18.52
11 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.79
12 COLESCHI Serena 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'19.30
13 BELOTTI Greta 2001 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L 1'19.82
14 ROMEO Elsa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'20.28
15 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.31
16 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.57
17 MANNI Margherita 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.02
18 BARBAGALLO Federica 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'24.33
19 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'28.06
20 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'29.63
21 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'29.97
22 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'30.52
23 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.89
24 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'35.92
25 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'36.03
26 CIANFAGLIA Chiara 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'36.12
27 BUO Federica 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'37.76
28 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.28
29 AWED MOHAMUD Iman 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 1'44.43
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